LifeASSURETM ER series filter cartridges deliver high purity deionized (DI) water
required by the semiconductor and electronics industries.  LifeASSURE ER series filters
with charge-modified Nylon 6,6 membrane provide enhanced particle removal capability
and superior downstream cleanliness.
Upon installation, LifeASSURE ER series filter cartridges quickly rinse to resistivity and
Total Organic Carbon (TOC) specifications, minimizing flush time and permitting rapid
system start up.
Enhanced Particle Removal Capability

Your Local Distributor:
2
LifeASSURETM ER Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Graph 1. - Typical Flow vs. Differential Pressure for 010  ER µm
(per 10" element)
Basic Catalog Number
Cartridge length Gasket or O-
Ring Material Removal Rating Formulation Control Grade
Code Inches
70002
70003
70005
70006
70012
70025
01
02
03
04
10” (254)
20” (508)
30” (762)
40” (1016)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
H - Clear Silicone
045 (0.45 µm)
020 (0.20 µm)
010 (0.10 µm)
E - Electronics R - Rinsed
70003 L
70025 L
70005
&
70006
L
70012 L
7000270012 L
Single Open End Code 8 (222)
O-Ring 3M Purification Inc. & Pall Corporation
Single Open End Code 3
(222) O-Ring Pall Corporation
Single Open End Code 7 (226)
O-Ring Bayonet Lock Pall Corporation
Double Open End Flat Gasket
3M Purification Inc. & Pall Corporation
Single Open End (222)
O-Ring 3M Purification Inc.
Graph 1. - Typical Flow vs. Differential Pressure for 020 ER
& 045 ER µm (per 10" element)
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the product(s) in a particular application, some
of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN
DETERMINATION AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION INC. BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER
RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable in your specific application.
3M PURIFICATION INC. MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH
INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purification Inc. will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory
asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states and countries do not allow the exclusion of limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above
limitation may not apply to you.
0
0
1 2 3 4 5 6
 0  0
 0.5
 0.75